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APN:

ADDRESS:

PROPERTY OWNER:

PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE:

USE & OCCUPANCY:

ZONING:

(E) PERMIT #s:

LOT AREA:

031-230-017

6320 SILVERADO TRAIL
NAPA, CA

SINSKEY VINEYARDS, INC.

MODIFICATION OF USE PERMIT AND ADDITION 
OF SPRINKLERS TO ACCOMMODATE INCREASED 
NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES AND ALLOW ACCESS 
TO WINE CAVE FOR TOURS AND SPECIAL 
EVENTS.

TYPE VB

MIXED OCCUPANCY: A-2, F-1, M, B, S-1 & U

AW

P11-00441 / P13-00150 (APPROVED 
MODIFICATION TO USE PERMIT)

P19-00161 (MAJOR MODIFICATION)

11.82 ACRES

PROJECT INFORMATION

SHEET INDEX

A0.1 COVERSHEET AND EXISTING FULL SITE PLAN

A0.2 FIRE ACCESS SITE PLAN

A0.3 CODE ANALYSIS DIAGRAM: EGRESS SITE PLAN

A0.4 EXISTING ENLARGED SITE PLAN

C2 SITE GRADING PLAN (1987 CIVIL PLANS)

C3 SITE UTILITY PLAN (1987 CIVIL PLANS)

C3.1 DOMESTIC WASTEWATER PLAN (2012 CIVIL PLANS)

C3.2 WINERY PROCESS WASTEWATER PLAN (2012 CIVIL PLANS)

DATE:

SCALE:

DRAWN:

JOB:

SHEET:

A   R   K   I   N    •    T   I   L   T

A   R   C   H   I   T   E   C   T   S

E c o l o g i c a l   P l a n n i n g   &   D e s i g n

1101 8th Street, #180
Berkeley, CA 94710

phone 510.528.9830

fax 510.528.0206

info@arkintilt.com

www.arkintilt.com
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(SINGLE-STORY, S-1 OCC., CONSTRUCTION TYPE IIB)
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B* 1,568 SF [ACCESSORY]

*CBC REF: 303.1.2 - Small assembly spaces. The following rooms and spaces shall not
be classified as Assembly occupancies:

1. A room or space used for assembly purposes with an occupant load of less than 50
persons and accessory to another occupancy shall be classified as a Group B
occupancy or as part of that occupancy.

2. A room or space used for assembly purposes that is less than 750 square feet (70
m2) in area and accessory to another occupancy shall be classified as a Group B
occupancy or as part of that occupancy.
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ATTACHMENT 2 - SUBMITTAL 3: SINSKEY CAVE PLAN
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